ATHILE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE D'ATHLETISME

Corrida de Buxy

219843
BUXY () le 12/01/2019
FFA

Course HS non officielle  / (12/01/2019)  Corrida de Buxy 00:00:00

1 BOURGEOIS DIMITRI SEM / 1991 Ea Macon 071 BFC 30'56"
2 BOURGEOIS ALEXANDRE SEM / 1995 Cycling Eco Team 3157
3 GUYOT MAXIME SEM /1994 Creusot Triathlon 33'06"
4 AULOY ALEX SEM / 1996 Cycling Eco Team 33'15"
5 MARLOT SYLVAIN T308104 V1M /1974 Sport 2000 Chalon 3329"
6 AUGUEUX JULIEN SEM /1980 Courir Moroges 3336"
7 LOYAN BORIS SEM /1984 Eca Team Houblon 3357"
8 ROCHET MATHIEU SEM /1991 Free Run Cuiseaux 34'36"
9 BADEY THIERRY V1M /1971 34'59"
10 DUREUIL FLORIAN ESM /1999 35'26"
11 DOLETLOIC SEM / 1986 Courir Moroges 3537"
12 BAILLY-SALINSVINCENT 174632 V1M /1970 S/l Louhans 071 BFC 35'38"
13 LAUGEROTTE ALEXANDRE SEM / 1986 36'40"
14 NOGUE CHRISTOPHE V2M / 1969 Courir Pour Emma 36'44"
15 BRET PASCAL V1M /1971 36'57"
16 CECCON MARC V1M / 1975 37'06"
17  MAGNY LAURENT V1M /1973 37'16"
18 NOTTIN XAVIER SEM / 1985 Courir Moroges 3722"
19 DEGOUZEL JEAN YVES V2M / 1969 37'26"
20 COULCHOUX GAETAN SEM /1982 37'29"
21 BEAUDET SYLVAIN 1032452 V1M / 1972 AsTournus* 071 BFC 37'29"
22 DEBARNOT DAVID V1M / 1975 Courir Moroges 37'33"
23 DEVINANT MATHIAS V2M / 1968 37'39"
24  ALLIX ARNAUD 1251136 V1M /1976 EaLe Creusot 071 BFC 37'42"
25 LANDRE SEBASTIEN V1M / 1975 Ealc 3747
26 RAGAINEDIMITRI SEM /1981 Cycling Eco Team 38'04"
27 BELEY CEDRIC V1M /1978 38'15"
28 ZABLOCKI ERIC 704135 V2M /1966 EaLe Creusot 071 BFC 38'48"
29 PETEUIL CEDRIC V1M / 1975 38'51"
30 BAUDION PASCAL 1975998 V1M / 1972 Courir Moroges 071 BFC 39'02"
31 WOJICIECHOWSKI ERIC SEM /1980 39'33"
32 FEUILLAT CAMILLE SEF /1990 Courir Moroges 39'37"
33 TREMEAUX JEAN LUC V2M / 1964 Cycling Eco Team 39'37"
34 BARBIEUX GREGORY V1M /1976 Chalon Endurance 39'38"
35 JACQUEMARD FREDERIC 1975996 V1M /1973 Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC 39'40"
36 DARBON FREDERIC V1M /1977 Creusot Triathlon 40'02"
37 JOLY PHILIPPE 115365 V1M /1970 Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC 40'05"
38 ROSSIGNOL FABIEN V1M /1979 Cmrossignol 4012
39 LATTANZI DAVID SEM / 1995 4012
40 DA SILVA YOHANN SEM /1982 40'26"
41 COLLAVET PIERRE ESM /1999 Sapeur Pompier De Buxy 40'30"
42 MEULNET SALIM-AXEL SEM /1992 40'31"
43 PUZENAT AURELIEN SEM / 1986 Cycling Eco Team 40'32"
44  PRUDON DIDIER 2041676 V2M /1969 Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC 40'36"
45 RONDIER ARNAUD V1M /1974 40'46"
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rescompet


PHILIPPE
Texte surligné 


46 DESLONGRAISOLIVIER

47  RICHARD CORENTIN

48 JONCHET BRUNO

49 MICHAUD JEROME

50 GEOUFFRAY JEREMY

51 GANDRE ROMAIN

52 PASSOT ARNAUD

53 SZYMALKA FRANCOIS

54 HEISEUWE

55 LERAY JONATHAN

56 DUHAMEL ANNE

57 CHEVASSUS FRANCOIS

58 MOINE RAPY MAUD

59 JARLAN ALAIN

60 TAMIZON CEDRIC

61 BERNARD CEDRIC

62 PRIOR SEVERINE

63 POYEN DAVID

64 GANDREY LOIC

65 RAGEOT FRANCOIS

66 CORONA MARIO

67 BAUDION-PERTUISOT ANNE

68 DURAND CHARLY

69 BETLAMINI BRENDON

70 MICHAUD MICHAEL

71 DEGRANGE PHILIPPE

72 CARISTIN JEROME

73  MILLEBENOIT

74  MORAIS CENDRA

75 CHARDIGNY

76  OBBEE VERONIQUE

77  GOUPY ALINE

78 GRILLOT CYRILLE

79 FARJOT PIERRE

80 HAMADI NADJATTE

81 CRENIAUT BAPTISTE

82 GROSBOISMATTEO

83 POCHERON PHILIPPE

84 CASSARD ROBIN

85 MARMORAT DAVID

86 CONSTANZO THOMAS

87 ROSIER DIDIER

88  MILLET VINCENT

89 BORNET FLORIAN

90 VERCHERE WILFRID

91 MICHELIN THOMAS

92 PERIANAYAGOM DAVID

93 SCHNEIDER MAXIME

94 NAVARRO JEAN FRANCOIS

95  GUILLERMINET GILLES

96 JOBLOT THIERRY

97 DEMORTIERE AUDE

98 DEMORTIERE REMI

99 RUSSIER CHRISTINE

100 ANDRE JEROME

101 BRET DELPHINE

102 PAGEAUT WILLY

103 COLOMB BENOIT

104 TORLAND CYRIL
01/15/2019

rescompet

V1M /1975
SEM /1995
1284425 V1M /1972
V1M /1974
V1M /1979
2063141 SEM /1995
SEM /1985
SEM /1982
V3M /1954
V1M /1979
1862707 V1F/ 1978
1973509 V1M /1976
1358758 V1F/ 1976
V2M /1968
SEM /1980
SEM /1985
V1F /1979
VIM /1971
SEM /1984
V2M /1966
V3M /1959
2089012 V1F /1972
SEM /1989
SEM /1994
1759012 V1M /1975
V2M /1969
SEM /1992
V2M /1964
V2F [ 1967
V2M /1969
SEF /1980
V1F /1979
2159287 V1M /1974
V4M /1949
V2F [ 1967
SEM /1992
CAM / 2002
V1M /1973
SEM /1994
SEM /1990
V2M /1968
V2M / 1967
V2M /1968
SEM /1993
SEM /1989
SEM /1987
SEM /1982
SEM /1989
V2M / 1967
V2M / 1967
V1M /1972
V1F /1977
V1M /1973
V2F /1961
SEM /1987
V1F /1978
SEM /1989
V1M /1978
V1M /1974

265216

Chalon Triathlon Club
Entente Chalon/saone At

Creusot Triathlon
Entente Chalon/saone At

Courir Moroges

Club Athle Roannais
Club Nautique Creusotin
Entente Chalon/saone At
Grand Chalon Athletisme
Entente Chalon/saone At
Mardi C Est Permis

Thermodyn Bhge Creuso
Courir Moroges

Gca

Box'r

Grand Chalon Athletisme

Mardi C Est Permis
Entente Chalon/saone At
Courir Pour Emma
Entente Chalon/saone At
Club Athle Roannais
Gca

Jsac

EaLe Creusot

Courir Moroges

Chalon Triathlon

Nuit Course A Pied

Thermodyn Bhge Creuso

Montceau Triathlon
Montceau Triathlon
Eca

Courir Moroges
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071

071

071
071
071

071

071

071

071

071

071

BFC

BFC

BFC
BFC
BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

40'46"
40'48"
40'52"
40'58"
41'01"
41'06"
41'36"
41'54"
42'03"
42'06"
42'08"
42'19"
42'24"
42'27"
42'29"
42'32"
42'53"
43'02"
43'03"
43'09"
43'22"
4323"
43'45"
43'55"
43'58"
43'58"
43'59"
44'08"
44'08"
44'11"
44'12"
44'24"
44'41"
44'58"
45'04"
45'11"
45'22"
4527"
45'28"
45'30"
45'32"
45'45"
45'49"
45'50"
46'05"
46'07"
46'09"
46'11"
46'12"
46'22"
46'40"
46'44"
47'12"
47'13"
4717



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

SAINSON AMELIE
LAUGEROTTE SARAH
CRETIN BENOIT
HADDOUCHE KARIM
MAINTENON RENE
RAY MATTHIEU
BERLAND THOMAS
GENELOT PHILIPPE
ROBIN JULES

RAPY ALAIN

BASSET OLIVIER
GENEVOIS QUENTIN
TORRES ALBAN
MAIRET BERNARD
MORIN PAUL

REVIRON WILLIAM
BOUILLON MATHILDE
GIVRY MARLENE
LAGARDE LUCILE
RAVENET BRICE
ROBIN PIERRE

BEARD STEPHANE
GUERIN YANN
HEYRAND CHRISTOPHE
LE BRAS STEPHANIE
EPALLE CEDRIC
HUREL JENNIFER
LUBIN BERNARD
COPINET JEAN
BOURGEOIS JEAN PAUL
LEGROS THIERRY
LANDRE CATHERINE
GUILLEMINOT CORINE
PARRIAULT GREVOST
CHOPARD JOEL

BELIN FABRICE

SAIM FARID
DEMORTIERE FLORENTIN
DANJON NATHALIE
PUTOUD GUILLAUME
TORRES CARINE
BERNY JULIETTE
BAILLEUX ERIC
CHAUDAU BAPTISTE
MALNORY FLORENE
BOISSIER FRANCOIS
PARRUIS CHRISTOPHE
TONNIN DELPHINE
JOBLOT LUCA
PELLETIER FRANCOISE
JOLY MURIELLE
LEENKNEGT BARBARA
MICHARD CELINE
CAPELLI FLORENCE
CORDONNIER REMI
ACHAT SYLVIE
PELLETIER MICHEL
MILOT CHANTAL
MORIN YVES
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SEF /1989
SEF /1987
SEM /1988
V2M /1969
V1M /1979
SEM /1987
SEM /1993
V2M /1964
CAM /2003
V3M /1951
V2M /1968
JUM /2001
V1M /1976
V2M /1960
CAM / 2002
SEM /1983
SEF /1992
SEF /1990
SEF /1995
1654889 V1M /1970
V1M /1970
V1M /1975
V1M /1972
V2M /1965
V1F /1974
V1M /1978
SEF /1990
1313243 V4M /1949
V3M /1953
T239480 V3M /1957
V2M /1965
V1F /1978
V1F /1974
1469723 V1F/ 1975
V3M /1954
1659583 V1M /1970
SEM / 1986
CAM /2003
V2F / 1968
SEM /1981
1487864 V1F/ 1974
SEF /1982
V2M /1966
SEM /1985
SEF /1989
V2M /1964
V2M /1969
SEF /1980
CAM / 2002
V2F / 1965
V1F /1976
SEF /1980
SEF /1982
V1F/ 1971
SEM /1980
V1F /1977
V2M /1968
V2F / 1965
V2M /1968

Guye Dans Bolles

Ua Charolais Brionnais

Box'r Cluny

Courir Moroges

Thermodyn Bhge Creuso
Box'r Cluny
Grand Chalon Athletisme

Marathon Des Vins De L

Courir Moroges

Entente Chalon/saone At
Pass Jaime Courir

Ealc

Grand Chalon Athletisme
Grand Chalon Athletisme
Eca

Ctc
Grand Chalon Athletisme

Guye Dans Bolles
Les Guyedons Guyebolle

Eca

Nuit Course A Pied
LaFoulee Des Filletieres

Courir Moroges

Gca
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071

071

071

071

071

071

071

071

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

47'20"
47'31"
47'32"
47'49"
47'49"
48'01"
48'03"
48'03"
48'11"
48'18"
48'19"
48'22"
48'26"
48'39"
48'40"
48'40"
48'41"
48'42"
48'49"
49'02"
49'03"
49'14"
49'19"
49'23"
49'24"
49'26"
49'26"
49'28"
49'28"
49'39"
49'40"
49'40"
49'41"
49'42"
50'09"
50'16"
5024"
5025"
50'35"
50'40"
50'53"
50'54"
5054"
51'07"
51'11"
51'16"
51'19"
51'30"
51'40"
51'41"
51'43"
51'51"
51'52"
51'58"
52'16"
52'20"
52'25"
52 27"



164 PERNY RACHEL

165 BERNARD NELLY

166 HUSSON ANNE

167 CHAPELLE MARJORIE
168 BESSON CLAIRE

169 TRIPA MANUEL

170 VINCENT VERONIQUE
171 SORDEL ELISE

172 PRUDON CECILE

173 BERNARD HUGO

174 MICHELET MARIE LAURE
175 NOLOT SIMON

176 NOLOT COLIN

177 DEMORTIERE ALEXIS
178 SCHWINDT PHILIPPE
179 JURY SANDRINE

180 COUTERON CORENTIN
181 TETU ALAIN

182 DOLBEC DANIEL

183 BERTHOUD LAURENT
184 LAUGIA KEVIN

185 PEREZ DELGADO PASCAL
186 BLANCHARD VIRGINIE
187 GROS CORENTIN

188 JACQUESMARC

189 SEGUIN RICHARD

190 PETEUIL SEVERINE
191 PILLOT NATHALIE

192 ROCHETTE AURELIE
193 BARITEL DJAMILA

194 HEISEBRIGITTE

195 LARTAUT PASCAL

196 MAINAUD BERNARD
197 TRAVAILLANT GILLES
198 FAURE CHRISTIAN

199 HERMARY YANICK
200 KEZEL CHRISTINE

201 PITTON CHRISTOPHE
202 SCHUDEL ANGELO
203 VASSARD ANTHONY
204 SABRE CHRISTINE

205 DELEGLISEDAVID

206 BOEYKENSOLIVIER
207 KEUFFER AGNES

208 ROYET AGNES

209 FRUHAUF DOMINIQUE
210 DUMONTEL CECILE
211 RAY CAROLE

212 DETROIT NATHALIE
213 INACIO MARIE

214 BROUESSE KARELLE
215 MEZIER JULIE

216 CAPEFIGUE ANAIS

217 BOUTIN JULIE

218 CHATELET GAELLE
219 GRESSARD SOPHIE
220 CANTIN MARIE NOELLE
221 PIESSET BRUNO

222 GUITON DAVID

01/15/2019
rescompet

V1F /1971
SEF /1988
1919547 V1F/ 1978
SEF /1983
SEF /1989
V1M /1977
V1F /1970
V1F /1979
2101930 V2F/ 1969
CAM /2003
V2F /1960
SEM /1991
SEM /1988
CAM /2003
V3M /1959
V1F /1975
SEM /1994
V2M /1960
V4M [ 1947
V2M /1966
ESM /1997
V1M /1973
V1F /1977
SEM /1992
V3M /1955
V1M /1973
V1F /1975
V1F /1979
SEF /1984
V1F /1975
V3F /1957
1973236 V2M /1969
V2M /1967
V3M /1951
V2M /1968
VIM /1971
V1F /1971
V1M /1974
SEM /1987
SEM /1996
V2F /1963
VIM /1971
V2M /1968
SEF /1983
V1F /1976
V2M /1969
V1F /1974
SEF /1990
V1F /1972
SEF /1983
SEF /1995
SEF /1989
SEF /1987
SEF /1985
V1F /1979
V1F /1977
V2F /1969
V2M /1964
V1M /1974

Tennis Club Buxy Cote C

Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

Manuel Tripa

Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

Box'r
Montceau Triathlon

Eca 071 BFC

Guye Dans Bolles

Gros
Gca

Thermodyn Bhge Creuso
Club Athle Roannais
Entente Chalon/saone At 071 BFC

Electron-libre.ter

Courir Moroges
Toulon Court

LaFoulee Des Filletieres

Afc Moroges
Afc Moroges
Afc Moroges

Asc Moroges
Afc Moroges

Cycling Eco Team
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52'58"
52'59"
5301"
5302"
5307"
5317
5323"
5334"
5335"
5335"
5339"
5347"
5347"
53'49"
54'05"
54'08"
54'12"
54'18"
5423"
5425"
54 27"
54'47"
54'52"
55'03"
55'06"
55'13"
55'15"
5520"
5521"
5521"
5529"
55'52"
55'55"
55'56"
55'57"
55'57"
55'59"
56'01"
56'30"
56'44"
56'47"
56'54"
56'56"
57'30"
57'38"
57'52"
5807"
5807"
5807"
5807"
58'08"
58'08"
58'08"
58'09"
58'09"
58'43"



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

MERLE THIERRY
DURY LAURA
KHALFOUNE FLORENT
BOREY PASCAL
LOMBARDI BRUNO
TERRIER VALERIE
GILOT VINCENT
MANIORA CHLOE
DAVID CHRISTOPHE
BESSON GUILLEMETTE
BLANCHON CLAUDE
MERCELOT KARINE
MONTENOT YAMINA
PRUDHON PASCALE
PRIMEY ANNIE
DENOYELLE DAVID
BILLARD LAURENCE
LE JEUNE ROBERT
GRAND MICHAEL
DESCOMBES ADRIEN
VENOT MAXIME
GAUVENET BARLETTA
MARLOT JACKY
POROT HELENE
BERTHO CHANTAL
FURGALA HELENE
NOTTIN ELODIE
PETEUIL EMELINE
RAY STEPHANE
COLOMB ELODIE
SOURD GAEL
PIGNERET AURELIE
DAINTENON AMELIE
MERLE FABIEN
MORIN SYLVIE
AULION MELANIE
THOMASSIN CELINE
PETIT CLAIRE
CHABERT LAURIANE
EUVRARD JUSTINE
GANDRE SYLVIE
SOTTY MARLENE
MARTIN PERRINE
BONHOMME CAROLINE
POILLOT LAURA
LANNEAU SANDRA

01/15/2019
rescompet

V1M /1975
ESF /1997
SEM /1980
V2M /1962
V2M /1964
V2F / 1965
SEM /1982
SEF /1989
V2M / 1967
V2F /1964
V2M /1962
V1F /1976

1775865 V2F / 1960

V2F / 1966
V2F / 1965

1509217 V1M /1974

215722

V1F/ 1971
V4M /1944
V1M /1978
CAM / 2002
VIM /1971
V1F /1970
V3M /1955
V1F /1975
V3F /1953
SEF /1984
SEF /1988
SEF /1980
SEM /1981
SEF /1980
V1M /1974
V1F /1979
SEF /1980
V1M /1978
V2F / 1968
SEF /1980
SEF /1981
SEF /1983
V1F /1977
SEF /1995
V2F /1969
SEF /1996
SEF /1993
V2F / 1965
SEF /1985
V1F /1977

Toulon Court
Tennis Club Buxy Cote C

Eca

Box'r
Eca

Cbb

Associatons Beaune Ath
Grand Chalon Athletisme
Gca

AsTournus*

LaFoulee Des Filletieres

Arbitre Fff / Volley Buxy

Afc Moroges

Buxy Volley Team
Buxy Volley Team

Tennis Club Buxy Cote C

Aviron Chalon

Thermodyn Bhge Creuso
Cam Vallee Du Cher
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071

071

021

071

071

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

BFC

58'44"

58'59"

59'14"

59'15"

59'16"

59'18"

5924"

59'49"

59'49"

59'56"

59'57"
1h00'04"
1h00'08"
1h00'13"
1h00'14"
1h00'21"
1h00'22"
1h00'23"
1h00'42"
1h00'43"
1h00'51"
1h00'51"
1h00'51"
1h01'10"
1h01'30"
1h01'46"
1h01'49"
1h01'52"
1h01'54"
1h02'00"
1h02'28"
1h03'00"
1h03'34"
1h04'44"
1h05'15"
1h05'35"
1h05'51"
1h05'52"
1h05'55"
1h06'01"
1h07'25"
1h08'37"
1h10'10"
1h10'17"
1h10'58"
1h22'37"



